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199903080000
95361

03/08/1999
10:22:58

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

199803260001
07321

199903100001
00581

03/10/1999
10:42:26

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES REAL,
TIMOTHY H

199802110000
46441

199903120001
04361

03/12/1999
09:50:18

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199801210000
20221

199903220001
18901

03/22/1999
01:01:28

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STAPLES,
CHARLES
KEITH

199707210002
27291

199903300001
31111

03/30/1999
09:03:55

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ROURKE,
DONALD

199209250002
12701


