Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= BANKERS TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 1999/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199903080000 95361	03/08/1999 10:22:58	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY					199803260001 07321	
199903100001 00581	03/10/1999 10:42:26	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	REAL, TIMOTHY H					199802110000 46441	
199903120001 04361	03/12/1999 09:50:18	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199801210000 20221	
199903220001 18901	03/22/1999 01:01:28	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STAPLES, CHARLES KEITH					199707210002 27291	
199903300001 31111	03/30/1999 09:03:55	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ROURKE, DONALD					199209250002 12701	